
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date
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Name of Employer Occupation
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

1000.00

350.00

500.00

1000.00

MD

AZ

5925 Kripple Kreek Pl

229 W Portland St

1000.00

7041 N Skyway Dr

Ron Barber for Congress

85718-1125
Transaction ID : C6625652

20646-3177

AZPhoenix

Tucson

La Plata

Science Foundation Arizona

n/a

Transaction ID : C6628526
85003-5412

Transaction ID : C6614322

Wexler Walker

15

20

25

1750.00

2012

66

2012

2012

Image# 12972606017

09

09

09

268

Robert L. Healy

2012

2012

Pauline U. Hechler

2012

William C Harris

President/CEO

public Affairs

Retired




